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!!!! CONTACT DAVE BEW !!!! 

 
Fancy a bike ride in the city? Want to ride the wrong way down a motorway – legally! 

 
Then why not sign up for bike marshalling and help raise funds for your club….. 

 
(Please complete in full even if you think we should already have your details!) 

 
Name 
 
: ________________________________________ 

Date of Birth (leave blank if over 18) 

 
: ___________________________ 

 
Email address 

 
Signed  

  
: ________________________________________  
 : ___________________________ 
Mobile #                                                                                                 Date 
 
: ________________________________________                       : ___________________________ 
 

If you are a car owner and would be prepared to do the driving and car share to an event?  
YES 

Please indicate which events you would like to marshal 
 

Event  Date YES  

Great Birmingham Run (10k & HM) (4) Sat-Sun 6 May  

Great Bristol (10k & HM) (6) Sat-Sun 13 May  

Great Manchester Run (Jnr & Mini Run/10k & HM) (2/6) Fri-Sun 19 May  

Great North 10k (Gateshead) (4) Sun 2 Jul  

Ultra North 25k/55km (3)  Sat 15 Jul  

Great North 5k (4) Fri 8 Sep   

Great North Jnr & Mini (4) Sat 9 Sep  

Great North Run (HM) (27) Sun 10 Sep  

Great Scottish Run (Jnr & Mini Run/10k & HM) (4/6) Fri-Sun 29 Sep  

Great South Run (Portsmouth) (4) Fri-Sun 13 Oct  
(Note :-Transport is car or cycle unless otherwise stated and actual travel dates are 1 day earlier) 
 
Any additional questions? 
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